A4 COLOUR INKJET PRINTERS
WORKFORCE PRO WF-C5390/C5890
Improved Productivity
Printing at an improved speed of 25ipm with
fast First Page Out Time (FPOT), the printer
also supports various software solutions.
Energy- and Resource-Saving
The eco-friendly printers use less power*,

WF-C5890
Weight: 18.7kg (41.2lb)
Inks           Order Code
Ink Pack (3,000 Page Yield *3 )
Standard Capacity Black Ink Pack       C13T11F100
Standard Capacity Cyan Ink Pack        C13T11F200
Standard Capacity Magenta Ink Pack  C13T11F300
Standard Capacity Yellow Ink Pack      C13T11F400
Ink Pack (10,000 Page Yield *3 )
High Capacity Black Ink Pack              C13T11H100
Consumables & Options         Order Code
Maintenance Box                 C12C938211
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A         C12C938261
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B         C12C938281
Optional Single Cassette-P2                C12C937901
Software Solutions
Epson Print Admin                 7110574
Epson Print Admin Advanced         C12C938801
Workflows
Document Capture Pro Enhanced       C12C938761
OCR
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetuer adipiscing elit, sed diam nonummy nibh euismod tincidunt ut laoreet dolore magna aliquam erat volutpat. Ut wisi enim ad minim veniam, quis nostrud exerci tation ullamcorper suscipit lobortis nisl ut aliquip ex ea
Model Number
SKU Number